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General Condition 

 

HOW TO ORDER – TERMS OF DELIVERY 

-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_- 

HOW TO ORDER 

Note Art.no. and number. 

How you decipher an Art.no. 

303120 Art.no. ending with 0 are example on a not consumer packed article, which can be ordered 

by the piece or in 100 packing. 

There are exceptions when a consumer packed article has an art.no. that ends with 0. 

303221 Art no. ending with 1, 4 or 5 are example on an article which for the most part will be 

delivered in the LM-pack, but can also be delivered in the LM-bag packed if the dimension 

necessitates so, description on page 3. Ordered quantity should be possible to divide with 4. 

303123 Art no. ending with 3 are example on an article which will be delivered either in LM-pack or  

LM-bag packed depending on requirements. Always in LM-bag packed if the dimensions LM-pack are 

not suitable. 

Order could be done by: 

E-mail info@lindalsundetsmarina.se  

Phone +46 (0)8 559 27 800   

Post: Box 80, SE-618 21  Kolmården, Sweden 

Webb address: www.lindalsundetsmarina.se 

 

TERMS OF DELIVERY 

Goods will be sent by DPD – Packing will be charged to your account to cost price. 

The freight costs will be charged to your account if you don´t prefer to ship by your own shipping 

agent. 
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The prices are quoted with reservation 

To change or cancelled caused by 

reason beyond our control, like 

changed exchange rates, material- 

prices etc 

All prices are in currency: SEK 

 

Lindalsundets Marina AB 
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LM-Marin pack 
 

AN ATTRACTIVE POINT OF SALE PACKAGING SYSTEM 
 

Sample of the NEW LM-Marin pack with the 

Customer’s logo in colour. Width: 65 Height 130mm 

Sample of the plastic bag 

packaging system  

Width: 74 mm.  

Height: Min. 65 mm 
Front side 

 

Back side 

 

Bagpack 

 
 

BLISTER TYPE I: measure against the wall: 65x134 mm and 3 blister sizes. 

BLISTER TYPE II: measure against the wall: 80x160 mm and  2 blister.sizes 

TYPE I: blisters are available in sizes; HxWxD 25x50x12, 70x50x20, 70x50x30mm 

TYPE II: blisters are available in size HxWxD 160x80x25 mm 

TYPE III Packed in a plastic bag width against the wall:  

Width 74 mm Height: min. 65mm. 

Blister type I can bee packed with 6 or 4 blisters in a cardboard box  

labelled art.no. +barcode 

TYPE IV Hanger for bag packed with the customer’s logo in colour. 

The articles measures against the wall: W=65 mm H min. 65mm,  

In the system with blisters can only articles with max. length of 65 mm bee pre-packed, 

longer articles will bee packed in plastic bags with hanger. 
 
 

 

In the type of cardboard box, on the 

picture to the left are articles witch 

sales in 50 or 100 packed. 

The carton label is always printed 

with the buyer’s logo or name in 

text. The article information in text 

and mostly a picture of the article. 

All boxes are fitted with the 

products EAN 13 barcode. 

 

The LM-blister is refillable 

witch make the package easy 

to sort out and recover. 

 

=ENVIRONMENT 
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KEY-RING CORK 

Art.no. Description 

230020 

Key ring/cork 1 
round cork ball 52 
mm Ø Net lift about 
40 gr. Blue 5 mm 
plaited rope 
(floating) Key ring: 
Brass-plated 

 

 
KEY-RING CORK 

Art.no. Description 

230030 

Key ring/cork 2 
round cork ball 52 
mm Ø Net lift about 
85 gr. Blue 5 mm 
plaited rope 
(floating) Key ring: 
Brass-plated 

 

 
KEY-RING CORK 

Art.no. Description 

230210 

Key ring/cork 1 
oval flat cork 
105x47x24 mm. Net 
lift about 45 gr. 
Blue 4 mm plaited 
rope (floating) 
Key ring: Brass-
plated. 

 

 

 
KEY-RING CORK 

Art.no Description 

230200 

Key ring/cork 1 
pear-shaped 50x70 
mm Net lift about 
40 gr. 
Blue 5 mm plaited 
rope (floating) 
Key ring: Brass-
plated 

 

 
KEY-RING CORK 

Art.no. Description 

230180 

Key ring/cork 1 
round cork ball 35 
mm Ø Net lift about 
15 gr. Blue 3 mm 
plaited rope (floa-
ting) Key ring: 
Brass-plated. 

 

 
KEY-RING CORK 

Art.no. Description 

230220 

Key ring/cork 2 
round cork ball 35 
mm Ø Net lift about 
30 gr. Blue 3 mm 
plaited rope (floa-
ting) Key ring: 
Brass-plated. 

 

 

 
KEY-RING CORK 

Art.no. Description 

230290 

Cork design boat 
102x55x23 Net lift 
about 45 gr Blue 4 
mm plaited rope 
(floating) Key ring: 
Brass-plated. 

 

 
COMBINATION KEY 
with 1 oval flat cork 

Art.no. Description 

230010 

Oval flat cork 
105x47x24mm. 
useful for opening 
of shackles, deck 
flanges or as a 
screw driver. Made 
of stainless steel. 

 
 

 
COASTERS 

Art.no. Description 

in 4-pack 
230304 

Glass-mat made of 
cork Ø ca 90mm 
thickness 5 mm. 
With SHIP’s image 
printed in blue. 
Special image print 
is possible to 
order. 

 



 

Address:     

Box 80, 618 21  Kolmården, Sweden Phone Mobile Bankgiro Plusgiro 

Mail: info@lindalsundetsmarina.se +46 (0)8 559 27 800 +46 (0)70 187 18 20 127-5122 657585-6 
 

 NAUTICAL GIFTS Page 5 
 

 TABLEMAT 
 Made of cork 

Art.no. Description 

in 2-pack 
230302 

Tablemat of cork 
400x295x5 mm. 

With SHIP’s image 
printed in blue. 

Special image print 
is possible to 

order. 

 

”WHETSTONE” 
Art.no. 231010 

Description 

 

"WHETSTONE" is the 
perfect handy whetstone 
for fisher-men, sailors, or 

home use when ever there 
is a need to sharpen an 
edge or hooks, blades 

etc... 
"WHETSTONE" is floating 
if you drop it into the sea. 

 
 

 

 

 
DECK FILLER-CAP 

& SHACKLE 
OPENER 

made of stainless steel. 
Could be delivered with or 

without cork float.            
Length:  165 mm 
Width:     20 mm 

Art.no Description 
180080 Opener with floats 

180070 Only  opener 

 
 

 

 
SHIP’S MAGNET 

LIFT CAPACITY 60 KG 
Delivered in a labeled box 
Art.no Description 

240093 

Diam. 80 mm Weight: 
400 gr. Incl. apr. 5 m, 
5mm polypropylen 

line 
 

 

 
CHART MAGNIFIER 
Made of white plastic. Lens 

110 mm diam. With light 
Art.no. 197711 

 

 
GLAS & CAN 

HOLDER 
Art.no Description 

230530 
Collapsibler 

95x95mm 
 

 
COMBINATION 

TOOL 
Art.no Description 

230280 
For opening of deck 
flangels schackles, 
or as sscrewdriver 

 

 
SHACKLES 

Straight model  Made of brass 

Art.no. Screw Diam. Length 
210390 Slice 4 mm 26 mm 

210400 Slicee 5 mm 37 mm 

Bow screw modell 

Art.no. Screw Diam. Length 

210410 eye 4 mm 25 mm 
210420 eye 5 mm 35 mm 
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SHIP´S BELL-HD 

highest quality, 
and finish 

Art.no 
High 
mm 

Ø base 
in mm 

Weig
ht kg 

150020 130 125 1,0 
150030 160 150 1,5 

Extra equipment 
150010          Bell strap 

 

 
Bulkhead light round 
Brass polished   240v-E27 
Art.no. ∅∅∅∅ mm  
163981 155 mm  
163982 190 mm  

 

 
Bulkhead light oval 
Brass polished 240v-E27 
Art.no. Length x wide 

163980 130x 175 mm 
 

 

 
WARDROBE HOOK 

brass double 
Art.no. 230410   

 

 
WARDROBE HOOK 

Brass pol. trippel 
100x80mm 

Art.no. 230260   
 

 
ANCHOR HOOK 
brass Length 120mm 

Art.no. 230450   
 

 
BOTTLE OPENER 

Brass polished 
Art. no. 220060 

 

 
FLAG LINE SWIVEL  

Brass polished 
Art.no. PCs / packaged 

220041 1 kit =  2-parts 

 

 
BOAT HOOK 

made of bronze or brass 
Art.no. Length Diam Weight 

Bronze 
220090 

185mm 30mm 300gr 

Brass 
220070 

185mm 30mm 300gr 

 

 
HAND RAIL, 
 Brass polished. 

With blocked screw. 
Inside.diam. 38mm 

Art.no. For rope 
230510 38 mm 

 

 
END PART, BRASS  

Brass polished 
With blocked screw 

Art.no. For rope 
230520 38 mm 

 

 
END PART, BRASS  

Brass polished 
With hook 

Art.no. For rope 
230500 38 mm 
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FLOOR RING 76x53 

Art.no. 120310 Brass pol 

Art.no. 120320 Brass pol chr 
 

 
FLOOR RING 64x58 

Art.no 120330 Brass pol 

Art.no 120340 Brass pol chr 
 

 
FLOOR RING 

Art.no 120350 Brass pol 

Art.no 120360 Brass pol chr 
 

 
FLOOR RING 

Art.no 120370 Brass pol 
Art.no 120380 Brass pol chr 
 

 
CABIN DOOR HOOK 

Length 75 mm 
Art.no 120390 Brass pol 

Art.no 120400 Brass pol chr 
 

 
CABIN DOOR HOOK 

Length 75 mm 
Art.no Set of Teakring 

120410 3 39,5 mm diam. 
 

 
BALL CATCHER 
Brass Stainless ball 

Art.no 
Art.no 
 Packed 

PCs. / 
Package 

Lengt
h 

120010 120011 2 43 mm 
120020 120021 2 50 mm 

120030 120034 1 60 mm 
120040 120044 1 70 mm 

 

 
CABIN DOOR HOOK 

articulated, brass pol. 
Art.no.. Length 2 

120420 100 mm eyes 
 

 
BARREL BOLT 50 mm 

Art.no 120430 Brass pol 

Art.no 120440 Brass pol chr 
 

 
FLOOR RING 

with spring S.Steel. 
Art.no.. Measure  
120450 60x50 mm  

 

 

 
EXCENTER LOCK 

Stainless steel 
Art.no. Length Wide 

120070 90 mm 28 mm 

 

 
SAFETY HASP 

Stainless steel 
Art.no. Length Wide 

120000 70 mm 30 mm 

 

SNAP HOOK 
BRASS CHROM 

 
Art.nr. Total Längd  ∅∅∅∅ mm 

210120 55 mm  

210130 85 mm  

210140 100 mm  
 

WIREGATE HOOK 
 Stainless steel 

 
Art.no. Length ∅∅∅∅ mm 
210010 60 mm 6 mm 
210020 80 mm 8 mm 

210030 100 mm 10 mm 

210040 120 mm 12 mm 

 

 
HATCH FASTENER 

Brass chrom plated 
Art.no. Size Wide 

120060 95x30 mm Straight 
120100 95x30 mm Angle 
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BOATHOOKS 
4 Different types of poles made 

of aluminium 
Tele-
scope 
1000-
2000 
NEW! 

Length 
1600 x 
25 mm 

Length 
1600 x 
25 mm 

Length 
1600 x 
25 mm 

    

 
LM-vx 
adapter 

 
Alum. 
hook 

 
LM-vx 
adapte 

Kimgrip- 
holder & 
Plastic- 
hook 

Art.no. Art.no. Art.no. Art.no. 
255000 250061 255010 250072 

 
 

210463 
L=2450 

  

 

BUOY SMART set 
Art.no. 250360 consist of 
1 pcs 255010, 1 pcs 255020,  
1 pcs 250310 
 

 
SCRUBBING BRUSH 

fits Buoy-Smart pole 
Art.no. Wide ∅∅∅∅ mm 
250310 210 mm 25 mm 

 

 

 

”KIMGRIP” 
fits shaft art.no. 255010 or as 
art.no.250072, pole with hook 
Art.no. Length ∅∅∅∅ mm 
255040 200 mm 25  mm 

 

 
Scrubbing brush type 

”HEDGEHOG” 
Art.nr. Wide ∅∅∅∅ mm 
220130 210mm 25 mm 

 

 
Scrubbing brush type 

”BOINE” 
Art.nr. Brush of polypropy-

lene It bears 115 gr C 255050 
 

 
BOATHOOK plastic 

Art.no. Length ∅∅∅∅ mm 
255020 285 mm 25 mm 

 

 
BOATHOOK 

made of aluminium, for a 
wood- or aluminium pole 

with screws. 
Art.no. Length Connection 

210830 190 mm 30 mm ∅∅∅∅ 

 

BOAT HOOK  

made of bronze 

or brass 

 
Art.no. Length Connection 

220070 185 mm 30 mm ∅∅∅∅ 

220090 185 mm 30 mm ∅∅∅∅ 

 

 
”MERX” 

Self locking security  hook 
for mooring at buoy or 

bridge. Could be locked 
with a padlock. Made of 

Stainless. Steel. 
Breaking limit 2500 kg. 

 

FITS TO ”KIMGRIP” 
Art.no. Total length  
210072 220 x mm  

 
 

 
BOUY HOOK 

S.S.-With bracket for 
mounting on the 

BOATHOOK POLE 
Art.no. Dimension 
210170 12 x 120 mm 

 

 
SNAP HOOK 
Brass chromed 

Art.no. Total Length ∅∅∅∅ mm 
210120 55 mm  
210130 85 mm  
210140 100 mm  
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PADLOCK 
MADE OF BRASS 

Art.no Width Shackle ø 

120190 30 mm 5 mm 

120200 40 mm 7 mm 

 
 

 

2-PADLOCKS 
MADE OF BRASS SAME KEY 
Art.no Width Shackle ø 

120230 40 mm 7 mm 
 
 

 

3-PADLOCKS 
MADE OF BRASS SAME KEY 
Art.nr. Bredd Bygel ø 
120180 30 mm 5 mm 

 
 

 

PADLOCK 
MADE OF BRASS 

SHACKLE OF S. STEEL 
Art.no Width Shackle ø 

120260 50 mm 9 mm 

 

 
PADLOCK 

MADE OF BRASS 
SHACKLE OF S. 

STEEL 

 

 

 
Is fitted to the line 

fast and easy 
 whenever needed 

 

 

Art.no. Width 
Shackle 

Lx Dim Art.no. 210853 diam up to 16mm 
Art.no. 210863 diam up to 20mm 120240 40 mm 7 x 80 mm 

 

 
The Smart Snubber is a new and innovative solution which can 
easily compensate your boat for instant loads on the mooring 
lines. The compensation effect you need is highly  depending on 
your boat and mooring lines. 
With the Smart Snubber you can easily adjust the compen-
sation effect by adding some more Snubbers on the same line. 
The material used in the Snubber is a special polyurethane with 
outstanding durability that will do the job in all wether condi- 
tions and still keep its shape and tension after many years of 
wearing and tearing. 
Smart Snubbers with its handy and small size and attractive navy 
blue colour makes an interesting choice for boat owners when it 
comes to mooring compensators. 

 

 



 

Page 11 Mooring compensators, made of EPDM rubber 
The mooring compensators are packed in plastic bags equipped with label and EAN code 

 
 

Modell 1 
 
Art.no.210543 
Rope Ø 20-24 
 
Art.no.210533 
Rope Ø 14-18 
 
Art.no.210523 
Rope Ø 12-16 
 
Art.no.210513 
Rope Ø 10-12 
 
 

Modell 2 
 
Art.no.210430 
Rope Ø 16-20 
 
Art.no.210380 
Rope Ø 12-14 
 
Art.no.210330 
Rope Ø 10-12 
 
 

Modell 3 
 
Art.no.210843 
Rope Ø 16-20 
 
Art.no.210873 
Rope Ø 12-14 
 
Art.no.210823 
Rope Ø  6-10 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
PCs / bag. 
 

 

 

    1 PCs. Model 1: lengths: 600, 520, 416, och 332 mm  
1 PCs Model 2: lengths: 260, 210, och 155 mm  
1 PCs Model 3: lengths: 400, 250, och 155 mm  

 



, 
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Drive pin kits including 3 drive pins and1 split cotter pin A4 Page 12 
Start ropes and gaskets for fill- and went screws 

 

 

LM-marinpack  
drive pin-kits includes 
always three drive pins and 
one cotter-pin. A4 
 

 
ARCHIMEDES-PENTA 
Drivepins & Cotterpins 

Art.no. Motor model 
400075 AP50, AP50A,AP14, 

AP140, 
AP250, AP25S, A450, 
AP450, A9,0, A9,9, 
AP120 

 

CRESCENT 

Art.no Motor model 

400075 MC5A, MC14, MC25S, 
MC40, MC45 

 

EVINRUDE / JOHNSON 

Art.no HP Motor model 

400115 

1,5 

To year 1980 
3 

3,8 
4 

 

EVINRUDE / JOHNSON 

Art.no HP Motor model 

400125 

2 
With plastic 
propeller 

2,5 
4 

 

EVINRUDE / JOHNSON 

Art.no HP Motor model 

400135 

4 1985,  up 
4,5 1984,  up 

5 1984,  up 

6 1980,  up 
6,5 1984,  up 

7,5 1984,  up 
8 1984,  up 

 

EVINRUDE / JOHNSON 

Art.no HP Motor model 

400145 6 -25 
With split 
gear house to 
year 1983 

 

 

HONDA 
Art.no HP Motor model 

400075 100 4 - STROKE 

 

MARINER / YAMAHA 

Art.no HP  

400065 2  
 

MARINER / YAMAHA 

Art.no HP  

400095 
3,5 

 4 

5  
 

MARINER / YAMAHA 

Art.no HP  

400105 8 
Without outlet 
in propeller 
centre 

 

MARINER / YAMAHA 

Art.no HP  

400075 

15 Without outlet 
in propeller 
centre 

20 
25 

 

 

MERCURY 

Art.no HP  
400155 2,2  

 

 

SUZUKI 
Art.no HP  

400165 

2 

 3,5 

4 
 

SUZUKI 

Art.no HP  

400175 

5 
 6 

8 

 

TOHATSU 

Art.no HP  

400075 
M8A- 

 
M12A 

 

VOLVO PENTA 

Art.no HP  
400065 3,9  
 

VOLVO PENTA 

Art.no Motor model 

400075 
VP51, VP90, VP99, 
VP120, VP121, VP123, 
VP200, VP450 

 

 

DIMENSION TABLE 

Art.no 
Drive pin ø 
x Length 
in mm 

Cotter pin 
ø x Length 
in mm 

400065 3,2 x 22,0 3,0 x 40,0 

400075 5,0 x 35,0 3,0 x 40,0 

400095 5,0 x 25,0 3,0 x 40,0 

400105 5,0 x 34,0 3,0 x 40,0 

400115 3,2 x 20,5 2,5 x 50,0 

400125 3,2 x 27,0 2,5 x 50,0 

400135 4,7 x 32,0 3,0 x 45,0 

400145 4,7 x 35,0 3,0 x 45,0 

400155 4,0 x 26,0 4,0 x 50,0 
400165 4,0 x 24,0 3,0 x 45,0 

400175 5,0 x 27,0 2,5 x 50,0 

 

 
START ROPE 

of polyamid 16 brad with core 
for outboard motors 

Art.no Length ∅∅∅∅ 
PCs/
P 

290054 2,450 mm 3,0 mm 1 st 

290064 2,450 mm 3,5 mm 1 st 

290074 2,450 mm 4,0 mm 1 st 

290084 2,450 mm 4,5 mm 1 st 

290094 2,450 mm 5,0 mm 1 st 

 

 
A KIT OF GASKETS 

 for fill- and went screws on 
outboard-motors. 

Art.no Fits all 
PCs gaskets 
/P 

400015 OMC 4 

400025 MARINER 5 

400035 MERCURY 6 
400045 SUZUKI 2 

400055 YAMAHA 2 
 



Address:     
Box 80, 618 21  Kolmården, Sweden Phone Mobile Bankgiro Plusgiro 
Mail: info@lindalsundetsmarina.se +46 (0)8 559 27 800 +46 (0)70 187 18 20 127-5122 657585-6 

 

Page 13 Navigation lights, Jack staffs, Jack staff sockets 
 

 
 

 

All-Round Navigation  
top lantern,  

fits to 25 mm aluminium pipe 

Art.no. High ∅∅∅∅ mm 
140190 100 mm 52 mm 
140280 Extra lens  

 

JACK STAFF 
With all-round 

navigation light, 
electric cable 

included 

 

With all-round 
navigation top 
lantern fitted 

, 

 
Length: 700 mm 
Tube Ø: 25mm 
Art.no. 140210 
 

Mounting plate, 
80x50x3mm, for 
separate 
combined 
lantern. 
Length:1230mm 
Pipe Ø. 25mm 
Connection: 
25mm 
Art.no. 140170 

 
 

 

 

ALFA navigation lights 
Stainless steel 

Width 58mm, High 98mm,  
Deep 53mm 

Bulb not included. 
Bulb art.nr.200131 

Art.no. Angle Type 
140030 225

 o
 Top 

140040 135
 o

 Stern 
140050 112,5

 o
 Starboard 

140060 112,5
 o

 Port 
140070 2x112,5

 o
 Combined 

Extra lenses 
Art.no. Angle Type 
140080 225

 o
 White 

140090 135
 o

 Stern  
140100 112,5

 o
 Port 

140110 2x112,5
 o

 Combined 
 

 

 

Flag-Pole-socket  
Made of brass, chrom. plated 

with loose tube bush angled 15O 
 

Art.no. High Hole ∅∅∅∅ mm 
220010 70mm extra case 25mm 
 

 

 
 

Jack Staff Socket, 
made of polished stainless steel 

with 2 hexagon socket set 
screws to lock the tube 

 

Art.no. Höjd Inv ∅∅∅∅  
210260 50 mm 25 mm 
 

 

 

 
Ett unikt flytande 

tätmedel andvändbart till 
det mesta. 

Finner och tätar för ögat 
nästan osynliga hårfina 

sprickor som läcker. 
Ingen demontering 

nödvändig, spar tid och möda. 
Användbart till såväl båt, bil, 

hus som husvagn för de 
retfulla läckorna. 

 

Varför UNIKT? 

Jo denna tunnflytande Co-
Polymer finner hårfina 

sprickor genom att utnyttja 
kapillärkraften för att tränga in 

i sprickorna och bilda en 
elastisk och transparent 

tätning. 
LEVERERAS I KARTONG 

om 12 st. 60ml. flaskor 
 

Art.nr. 250200 
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    ”NORSKA KNAPPEN” Turn Buttons, Press Buttons Kits, Eylets & Washers Page 14 
 
 

 

 

”NORSKA KNAPPEN” 
 

6,5mm 
Neck 

High 
10,5mm 

Base 10,5 mm 
diam. 

Art.no. Neck PCs/Package. 
100070 6mm =Ord. quantity 
100071 6mm 4+4 Screws 
100078 6mm 100 / Box 

 

 

Turn Buttons 
 

6mm 
Neck 

8mm 
Neck 

10mm Neck 

Art.no. Neck PCs/Package. 
100080 6mm =Ord. quantity 
100081 6mm 4+8 Screws 

100084 6mm 
5+5 Prong Eylet & 
Washer 

100088 6mm 100 / Box 
100090 8mm =Ord. quantity 
100091 8mm 4+8 Screws 

100094 8mm 
5+5 Prong Eylet & 
Washer 

100098 8mm 100 / Box 
100100 10mm =Ord. quantity 
100101 10mm 4+8 Screws 

 
 

 
 

Press Buttons Kits 
Art.no. PCs/Package. 
100110 =Ord. quantity 
100111 4-parts kit 
100121 10-parts kit incl Tools 

 
 

 

Oval Eylet & Washer 
Art.no. PCs/Package.  
100120 =Ord.quantity  

100125 4  

100138 100 / Box  
 

 
 

 

Prong Etlet & Washer 
 

Art.no.  PCs/Package. 
100130  =Ord.quantity 
100145  4 
100148  100 / Box 

 
 

 

Turn Button with Prong 
 

Art.nr. Neck PCs/Package. 
100890 6mm =Ord.quantity 
100895 6 mm 4 

 
 

 

Super spot fastener 
 

Art.no.  PCs/Package. 
100900  =Ord.quantity 
100905  2 

 
 

 

Stud +Nut with 3/16 WH 
Thread 

 

Art.no. Model PCs/Package. 
100910 Single  =Ord.quantity 
100915 Single  2  

 
 

 
 

Stud with Wood Screw 
 

Art.no. Model PCs/Package. 
100930 Single  =Ord.quantity 
100935 Single  2  
 

 
 

 

Stud with Etlet & Washer 
 

Stud with 
prongs 

Stud 
Cloth/Cloth 

Art.no. Model PCs/Package. 
100970 Prongs =Ord.quantity 
100975 Prongs  2  

100980 
Cloth/ 
Cloth 

=Ord.quantity 

100985 
Cloth/ 
Cloth 

2  

 
 

 

Stud with Plate 
Art.no. Model PCs. 
101000 Low  =Ord. quant 
101005 Low  2  

 

 

 

Stud with Washer 
Art.no. Model PCs. 

101030 
Cloth/ 
Cloth 

=Ord. Quant. 

101035 
Cloth/ 
Cloth 

2  

 

 

 

KIT withholding 
Lifting Cap, Stud Cloth/Cloth 
with Washer and Locking Key 

Art.no. Model PCs/ 

101033 Sats 
4 Liftin Cap 
4 Cloth/Cloth 
1 Locking key l 
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Page 15 Turn Buttons - Press Buttons - Super Spot Fasteners 
 
 

 

 

KIT withholding.Lif- ting 
Cap+ Stud with Plate 

Art.no.. Model PCs.. 

102013 
11 mm 

Low 
4 

102010 
End.Lift 

cap 11 mm 
Ord. 

quant. 
 

 Low  

Stud with 3/16 WH Thread & Nut 

Art.nr. Model PCs/ 
101040  =Ord. Quant. 
101045  2 
101050 Low =Ord. Quant 
101055 Low 2 

 

 Low 

Stud with Wood Screw 
Art.nr. Model PCs/. 
101060  =Ord. Quant 
101065  2 
101070 Low =Ord. Quant 
101075 Low 2 
 

  

KIT Lifting Cap+Key 
Art.no. Model PCs.. 

102015 
Cap 
Key 

2 
1 

102020 Key 
=Ord. 
Quant. 

102025 Key 1 
 

 

 

Brass Eyelet & Washer 
Art.no. Diam. PCs.. 

102060 9,5mm 
=Ord. 
Quant. 

102065  10 

102063 
1 Punch,  

1Punchdie 
20 

 

 

 

Rubber-strap,  
white or black 

 

Art.no Length Colour PCs/pack 
112000 160mm White Ord.quant 
112003 160mm White 2 in bag 
112008 160mm White 100 /-box 
112010 160mm Black Ord.quant 
112013 160mm Black 2 in bag 

 

 

Rubber Rings white 
 

Art.no. Dim. PCs.. 

102030 6,5x50mm 
=Ord. 
Quant. 

102033 6,5x50mm 4 
 

 

Rubber Rings black 
 

Art.no. Dim. PCs.. 

102040 6,5x50mm 
=Ord. 
Quant. 

102043 6,5x50mm 4 
 

 

Rubber Guys  
black or White 

 

Art.no. Colour PCs.. 

102070 White 
=Ord. 
Quant 

102073 -”- 4 

102050 Black 
=Ord. 
Quant. 

102053 -”- 4 
 

 
 

 

Hood Fitting for pipe  
13/18 mm 

 

Art.no. Tap Base Screw Ø 
111801 12,5 50x40 M5 

 
 

 

Hood Fitting for pipe 
13/18mm 

 

Art.no. Tap Base Screw Ø 
111804 12,5 55x24 M5 

 
 

 

Hood Fitting for pipe 
13/18mm 

 

Art.no. Tap Base Screw Ø 
111832 12,5 30x50 M4 

 
 

 

Side monted Hood  

fit-ting for pipe 13/18mm 
 

Art.no. Tap Base Screw Ø 
111830 12,5 30x46 M4 

 
 

 

Hood Fitting for pipe 
13/18mm 

 

Art.no. Tap Base Screw Ø 
111802 12,5 65x22 M5 

 
 

 
 

Hood Fitting for pipe  
13/18 

Art.no. Tap Base Screw Ø 
111800 12,5 50x40 M5 
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Solder less cable connectors Page 16 
 

 

Cable terminals 
 

Colour code for cable aria--- 
Red isolation= 0,75-1,5 mm² 
Blue isolation = 1,5-2,5 mm² 
Yellow isolation = 4,0-6,0 mm 

 

 

A-sequence 
Material: tinplated brass 

Isolation: Tube of vinyl(PVC) 
Temp-area: -10

0 
C to +75

0
 C 

Long koppertube 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 
CABLE GRIP Type ring 

 

 
Art.no. 
 

PCs 
bli- 
ster 

 
Art.no. 

 

PCs 
bli- 
ster 

Hole 
ø 

mm 

Col. 
code 

200383 10 200385 5 4,3 Red 

200393 10 200395 5 4,3 Blue 

200413 10 200415 4 5,3 Yellow 

200423 10 200425 5 6,5 Red 

200433 10 200435 4 6,5 Blue 

200453 10 200455 2 8,5 Yellow 

200463 10 200465 4 10,5 Red 

200473 10 200475 2 10,5 Yellow 

 
 

 
 

CABLE GRIP Type fork 
_U-opening = 5 mm 

 

Art.no. 
PCs./ 
Pack 

Art.no. 
PCs./ 
Pack 

Col. 
code 

200483 10 200485 5 Red 
200493 10 200495 5 Blue 
200513 10 200515 4 Yellow 
 

 

 
 

PIN TERMINAL ISOLATED 
_Flat pin 6,3 x 0,8 mm 

 

Art.no. 
PCs./ 
Pack 

Art.no. 
PCs./ 
Pack 

Col. 
code 

200723 10 200725 5 Red 
200733 10 200735 5 Blue 
200743 10 200745 4 Yellow 
 

 

 
FEMALE DISCONNECTOR 6,3 x 

0,8mm 
 

Art.no. 
PCs./ 
Pack 

Art.no. 
PCs./ 
Pack 

Col. 
code 

200563 10 200561 5 Red 
200573 10 200571 5 Blue 
200593 10 200591 4 Yellow 
 

 
 

 
 

PIN TERMINAL ISOLATED 
_Flat pin 6,3 x 0,8 mm 

 

Art.no. 
PCs./ 
Pack 

Art.no. 
PCs./ 
Pack 

Col. 
code 

200753 10 200755 5 Red 
200763 10 200765 5 Blue 
200773 10 200775 4 Yellow 
 

 

 
Isolated 

 

 
Unisolated 

MALE DISCONNECTOR 
Flat pin 6,3 x 0,8 mm 

 

Art.no. 
PCs./ 
Pack 

Art.no. 
PCs./ 
Pack 

Col. 
code 

200603 10 200601 5 Red 
200613 10 200611 5 Blue 
200623 10 200621 3 Unisol 
 

 

 
 

 

 
Isolated 

KITS of PIN TERMINAL 
ISOLATED 

_Flat pin 6,3 x 0,8 mm 
 

Art.no. 
PCs./ 
Pack 

Art.no. 
PCs./ 
Pack 

Col. 
code 

203093 10+10 203095 4+4 Red 

203033 10+10 203035 3+3 Blue 

203043 6+6 203045 2+2 Unisol 

 

 

 

 

 
KITS of MALE and FEMALE  

ROUND TERMINALS ISOLATED 
 

Art.no. 
Male + 
Female 

Art.no. 

Male 
+ 

Fe-
male 

Col. 
code 

203053 10+10 203055 4+4 Red 
203063 10+10 203065 4+4 Blue 
203073 5+5 203075 2+2 Yellow 
203003 5+5 203001 1+1 Mix 
 

 
 

 
ROUND MALE 

 

Art.no. 
PCs./ 
Pack 

Art.no. 
PCs./ 
Pack 

Col. 
code 

200633 10 200635 5 Red 
200653 10 200655 5 Blue 
200673 10 200675 4 Yellow 

 
 

 

ROUND FEMALE 
Isolated 

 

Art.no. 
PCs./ 
Pack 

Art.no. 
PCs./ 
Pack 

Col. 
code 

200643 10 200645 5 Red 

200663 10 200665 5 Blue 

200683 10 200685 4 Yellow 

 

 
CABLE GRIP type splice 

Material: 

Art.no. 
PCs./ 
Pack 

Art.no. 
PCs./ 
Pack 

Col. 
code 

200523 10 200521 5 Red 
200533 10 200531 5 Blue 
200553 10 200551 4 Yellow 

 
 

 
SHRINK SPLICE - _ 

waterproof 
 

Art.no. 
PCs./ 
Pack 

Colour. 
code 

206011 2 Red 
206021 2 Blue 
206031 2 Yellow 
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Page 17 Various electric LM-products 
 
 

 

RING TAG 
For soldering 

 
Art.no. 

 
PCs 

 
Art.no 
 

 
PCs./ 
Pack 

 
Holeø 

Cabel 
area 
mm

2
 

202063 5 202065 2 7,0 10 

200693 5 200695 2 7,0 16 

200703 5 200705 2 9,0 25 

200713 5 200715 2 10,5 35 

202073 5 202075 2 11,0 50 

202083 5 202085 2 11,0 70 

 

 

CABLE JOINT 
with holder for flat fuse 

Art.no. PCs/Pac 

206003 2 

 

ELECTRIC CABLE 
1- and 2-leadare 

Plastic isolated type RKUB 
Cable colour black and red 

 

Art.no 
Length 
in bag 
apr. 

Length / 
bobbin 
m Apr 

Cable 
area mm

2
 

203152  50 1x1,5 R 

203153 10m  1x1,5 R 

203162  50 1x1,5 S 

203163 10m  1x1,5 S 

203172  50 1x2,5 R 

203173 10m  1x2,5 R 
203182  50 1x2,5 S 

203183 10m  1x2,5 S 

203192  25 1x4,0 R 

203193 5m  1x4,0  R 

203202  25 1x4,0 S 

203203 5m  1x4,0 S 

203212  50 2x1,5 R 

203213 5m  2x1,5 R 

203222  50 2x1,5 S 

203223 5m  2x1,5 S 

203232  50 2x2,5 R 

203233 5m  2x2,5 R 

203242  50 2x2,5 S 

203243 5m  2x2,5 S 
 

 

START CABLE RK 
_Insulated by plastic  

Art.no Colour 
Length 
Meter 

Area 
mm

2
 

203320 Red 25 1x16  

203330 Black 25 1x16  

203340 Red 25 1x25 

203350 Black 25 1x25 

203360 Red 25 1x35 

203370 Black 25 1x35 

203380 Red 25 1x50 

203390 Black 25 1x50 

203400 Red 25 1x70 

203410 Black 25 1x70 
 

IGNITION CABLE 
Insulated by plastic 
MMKKB 1,5 mm

2 
Type C6  

Art.no Colour 
Length 
Meter 

Area 
mm2 

203420 Red 25 m 1,5  

203430 Black 25 m 1,5  
 

 

CABLE TIE  
Packed in plastic bag with hanger 

Type 1 = self locking 
Type 2 = self locking-screw montage 

Art.no.  Type PCs/ 
L= 
mm 

W= 
mm 

200841 1 100 140 3,6 

200843 1 10 140 3,6 

200851 1 100 200 4,8 

200853 1 10 200 4,8 

200861 1 100 360 4,8 

200863 1 10 360 4,8 

200871 1 100 92 2,4 

200873 1 10 92 2,4 

200881 2 100 150 3,5 

200883 2 4 150 3,5 

200891 2 100 200 4,6 

200893 2 4 200 4,6 
200901 2 100 350 4,7 

200903 2 4 350 4,7 
 

 

SPADE CONNECTOR 
1 IN – 2 OUT Insulated 

Art.no PCs./Pack 
200781 1 
 

 
SPADE CONNECTOR BLOCK 

12 flat pins  6,3 x 0,8 mm 
Art.no. Flat pins Flatpins 

200793 12 6,3x0,8 
 

 

 

CONNECTOR BLOCK 
Screw connecting 

Art.no. 
PCs 
connec-
tions 

Delivery 
unit 

Cable 
area 
mm

2
 

200803 12 1 PCs 1,5 

200813 12 1 PCs 2,5 
200823 12 1 PCs 6,0 

 

 

GROUND TERMINAL 
Art.no. Connections Diam. 

160145 8 25 mm 

 

 

DUAL PLUG 
with 8 Amp fuse.. 

Art.no. Unit 
200313 1 PCs 

 

 

CABLE FUSE HOLDER 
Incl. 8A fuse. Screw connection. 
Art.no. in bag Unit 

200911 1 PCs. 

 

 

WATERPROOF FUSE 
HOLDER  

For mini fuses up to 30 amp 
Art.no. PCs /P 

206053 1 
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IGNITION LOCK 

with start 
Art.no. Mounting hole 
160150 18mm 
 

 

 
MAIN SWITCH 

with key waterproof with packing 
ring. 2-pole max 500 amp. 

Art.no.  Unit 
200300 Complete 1 
200330 Extra key 1 
 

 

 
 

OVER- and UNDER MOUNT. 
MAIN SWITCH 

with 2 keys 
Waterprotected. 
250 / 350 amp. 

Art.no.  Unit 
202180 Complete 1 
 

 

 

FUSE BOX for Flat fuses 

Art.no.  
For number 

of fuses 
PCs / P. 

206043 4 1 
 

 

 
 

FLAT FUSE HOLDER 
 

Art.no.. For fuses PCs / 
Package 202093 1 1 

 

 

 

CIGARETTE-LIGHTER  
and CHART LAMP 

Made of S. Steel. In the lighters 
handle it is a lamp, suitable as chart 

lamp. 

Art.no. Diameter Deep 
160130 24 mm 55 mm 
 

 

”LITTLE FUSES” GLASS 
5 x 20 mm  
Repacked 

Art.no 
PCs./ 
P 

Length 
in mm 

mA 

202015 5 20 200mA 
202045 5 20 250mA 
202025 5 20 400mA 
202055 5 20 500mA 
202035 5 20 800mA 
 

 

GLASS FUSES 
5 x 20 mm  
Repacked 

Art.no 
PCs./ 
P 

Length 
in mm 

Amp 

201165 5 20 1 
200965 5 20 2 
201195 5 20 3 
201025 5 20 4 
201155 5 20 6 
201035 5 20 10 
 

 
 

 

GLASS FUSES 
 6,3 X 32 mm 

 

Art.no 
PCs./ 

P 
Length 
in mm 

Amp 

201185 5 32 2 
200975 5 32 5 
200985 5 32 10 
200995 5 32 15 
201005 5 32 20 
201175 5 32 25 
201015 5 32 35 

 
 

 

FLAT FUSES 
Pre-Packed 

 

Art.no Pcs/P 
Colour 
code 

Amp 

201201 4 Black 1 
201211 4 Grey 2 
201221 4 Violet 3 
201231 4 Rose 4 
201041 6 Orange 5 
201051 6 Brown 7,5 
201061 6 Red 10 
201071 6 Blue 15 
201241 4 Yellow 20 
201251 4 White 25 
201261 6 Green 30 
201271 6 Orange 40 

 

 
FUSES BOSCH-TYPE 

Supplied in 100 pack 
 

Art.no. 
Co-lour 
 code 

Amp 

200920 Yellow 5 
200930 White 8 
200940 Red 16 
200950 Blue 25 

FUSES BOSCH  as a kit 
Art.no. Includes 

 

203015 

3 pcs. 5 A,  
6 pcs. 8 A,  
1 pcs 16 A,  
1 pcs 25 A 

Total number 
11 PCs 
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Page 19 Pre-packed Navigation-,  Festoon-,   Led lamps,   Halogen  -bulbs 
 

 
 

 

 
SM-Hight Intensity 
Navigations lamps. 

Pre-Packed 
 

Art.no. 
PCs/ 

P 
Lamp 
socket 

Cd 
Max 
Watt 

203104 1 

Bay 

15d 

12 18 
203114 1 18 25 
203124 1 18 25 
203144 1 30 25 
 

 

 
SM-Hight Intensity 
Navigations lamps. 

Pre-Packed 
 

Art.no. PCs/P 
Lamp 
socket 

V Cd 
Max 
Watt 

203254 1 
Ba15d 

12 12 18 
203264 1 24 18 25 
203274 1 12 30 25 
 

 
 

SM-Hight Intensity 
Navigations lamps. 

Cartong packed 

 

Art.no. 
PCs/

P 
Lamp 
socket 

V 
Candel

a 
203280 1 

B22d 
24 35 

203290 1 24 50 
 

 

 
 

Festoon lamp Pre-Packed 
 

Art.no. 
PCs
/P 

Lamp 
socket 

V W ØxL 

200121 3 

S 8,5 

12 5 11x44 
200131 3 12 10 11x44 
200141 3 12 15 14x44 
200191 3 12 10 10x30 
204171 3 12 5 11x38 
204181 3 24 10 11x43 
 

 

 
Festoon lamp (special aqua 

signal) Pre-Packed. 
 

Art.no. PCs Socket  V W ØxL 
204051 1 Spec 12 10 15x41 
 

 
 

 
2- pole bulbs 

Pre-Packed. 
 

Art.no. 
PCs
/P 

Lamp socket V W 

200161 1 Ba15d 12 10 
200162 2 Ba15d 12 10 
204041 1 Bay15d 12 10 
204042 2 Bay15d 12 10 
204091 1 Ba15d 12 5 
204121 1 Ba15d halogen 12 10 
205011 1 Ba15d 12 15 

 
 

 
1- pole bulbs 

Pre-Packed. 
 

Dimension Ba15s:  35x18,5 
Dimension Ba15s :  30x15,5 

Art.no. 
PCs
/P 

Lamp socket V W 

204011 1 Ba15s 12 5 
204021 1 Ba15s 12 10 
204071 1 Ba15s 18x35 24 10 
204081 1 Ba15s halogen 12 10 
204135 2 Ba9s 12 4 
204155 2 Ba9s 8,5x28 24 4 
205111 1 Ba9s 8,5x28 12 6 

 
 

 
Life buoy lamp 

Pre-Packed 
 

Art.no. 
PCs
/P 

Lamp 
socket 

V MA ØxL 

203131 2 E 10 6 830 15x29 

 
 

 
Instrument bulbs 

Pre-Packed 
 

Art.no. 
PCs/

P 
Lamp socket V W 

201115 2 Ba7s 7x20 12 2 

201125 2 Ba9s 10x32 12 2 

205125 2 T5 10x20 12 2 

205135 2 T5 5x20 24 1,2 

205145 2 T10 10x20 12 3 

205155 2 T10 10x20 24 3 
 

 
 

 

Halogen bulbs G4 
 

Art.no. PCs Lamp socket V W 

204165 1 G4 24 10 

205041 1 G4 12 5 
205051 1 G4 12 10 
205061 1 G4 12 20 

 
 

 
 

Halogen bulbs 
 

Art.no. 
PCs
/P 

Lamp socket V W 

205071 1 Ba15s 12 5 
205081 1 Ba15s 12 10 
205091 1 Ba9s 9x33 12 5 
205101 1 H3s 42x11,5 12 55 
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The Rope-Clip TM Page 20 

 

 

A NEW patented 
product from 

Teknikutveckling 
Enek HB 

 

SWEDEN 
 

 
The Rope- Clip is a remarkably simple product for making quick mechanical splices without 
any previous experience. These results can be altered quickly to suit requirement. It works 
with braided or standard ropes. A simple eye splice or one using a thimble are now 
immediately possible, also long splices are now easily variable. 

 

How to Installation The Rope-Clip 
TM for 12- 14 mm rope 

OBS! ONLY EXPORT! 
 

 

1. 
Thread the 
rope into 
the clip 
shown by 
arrows 
leaving 
22cm free. 

 

4 
Carefully 
check the 
tension 
around the 
thimble. 

 

 Art.no. 12 mm 296051  

   

 

2 
Press the 
rope into 
the spikes 

 
 5 

Close the 
Rope-Clip 
with 
adjustable 
gripper or 
similar tool 
until locked 

 
 Art.no. 14 mm 296052  

   

 

3 
Thread the 
rope end 
back into the 
clip.  Insert 
the thimble 
as shown 
and draw 
tightly. 

 

  

6 
Check 
with a  light 

pressure to 
ensure 
securely 
locked. 

 
 



Page 21 Assortment of fasten items, acid proofed A4 
 
 

Hexagon nut 
DIN 934 

 
Art.nr Dimension 

320010 M3 

320020 M4 

320030 M5 

320040 M6 

320050 M8 

320060 M10 

320070 M12 

320080 M14 

320090 M16 

 
Self locking 
hexagon nut 

DIN 985 

 
Art.nr Dimension 

321010 M3 

321020 M4 

321030 M5 

321040 M6 

321050 M8 

321060 M10 

321070 M12 

321080 M16 

321090 M20 

 
Hexagon domed 
capnut DIN 1587 

 
Art.nr Dimension 

322010 M3 

322020 M4 

322030 M5 

322040 M6 

322050 M8 

322060 M10 

322070 M12 

 

Wing nut, cold 
pressed 
DIN 315 

 
Art.nr Dimension 

323000 M3 

323010 M4 

323020 M5 

323030 M6 

323040 M8 

323050 M10 

323060 M12 
 

 
Washer 
DIN 125 

 
Art.nr Dimension 

330010 M3 

330020 M4 

330030 M5 

330040 M6 

330050 M8 

330060 M10 

330070 M12 

 
Spring Washer 

DIN 127 

 
Art.nr Dimension 

331010 M3 

331020 M4 

331030 M5 

331040 M6 

331050 M8 

331060 M10 

331070 M12 

 
Washer big 
outer-diameter 
 DIN 9021 

 
Art.nr Dimension 

332010 M4 

332020 M5 

332030 M6 

332040 M8 

332050 M10 

332060 M12 

 
Cup washer nic-
kelplated brass 

 
Art. nr d D 
339010 3,9 9,6 

339020 4,1 11,0 

339030 5,9 14,3 

339040 6,9 15,2 

339050 8,1 16,7 

339060 5,0 13,0 

 

 
Self tapping coun-
tersunk (flat) head 
screw with cross 
DIN 7982 A4 

 
Art.nr Dimension 

314010 2,9x13 

314020 2,9x16 

314030 2,9x19 

314040 2,9x25 

314050 3,5x9,5 

314080 3,5x13 

314090 3,5x16 

314200 3,5x19 

314210 3,5x25 

314220 3,5x32 

314100 3,5x38 

314150 4,2x13 

314160 4,2x16 

314170 4,2x19 

314180 4,2x25 

314190 4,2x32 

314110 4,2x38 

314120 4,2x50 

314230 4,8x16 

314240 4,8x19 

314250 4,8x25 

314260 4,8x32 

314270 4,8x38 

314280 4,8x50 

314290 5,5x16 

314300 5,5x19 

314310 5,5x25 

 
Self tapping coun-
tersunk (flat) head 
screw with cross 
DIN 7981 A4 

 
Art.nr Dimension 

311010 2,9x6,5 

311020 2,9x9,5 

311030 2,9x13 

311040 2,9x16 

311050 2,9x19 

311100 3,5x6,5 

311110 3,5x9,5 

311120 3,5x13 

311130 3,5x16 

311140 3,5x19 

311150 3,5x25 

311160 3,5x32 

311170 3,5x38 

311200 4,2x9,5 

311210 4,2x13 

311220 4,2x16 

311230 4,2x19 

311240 4,2x25 

311250 4,2x32 

311260 4,2x38 

311290 4,8x9,5 

311300 4,8x13 

311310 4,8x16 

311320 4,8x19 

311330 4,8x25 

 

 
Continuation DIN 7981 

Art.nr Dimension 

311340 4,8x32 

311350 4,8x38 

311360 4,8x50 

311410 5,5x19 

311420 5,5x25 

311430 5,5x32 

311440 5,5x38 

311450 5,5x50 

311490 6,3x16 

311500 6,3x19 

311510 6,3x25 

311520 6,3x32 

311530 6,3x38 

311540 6,3x50 

 
Self tapping raised  
countersunk (oval) 
head screw with 
cross  

DIN7983 A4 

 
Art.nr Dimension 

313010 2,9x9,5 

313020 2,9x13 

313030 2,9x16 

313040 2,9x19 

313050 2,9x25 

313100 3,5x9,5 

313110 3,5x13 

313120 3,5x16 

313130 3,5x19 

313140 3,5x25 

313150 3,5x32 

313160 3,5x38 

313190 4,2x9,5 

313200 4,2x13 

313210 4,2x16 

313220 4,2x19 

313230 4,2x25 

313240 4,2x32 

313250 4,2x38 

313290 4,8x13 

313300 4,8x16 

313310 4,8x19 

313320 4,8x25 

313330 4,8x32 

313340 4,8x38 

313360 4,8x50 

313390 5,5x16 

313400 5,5x19 

313410 5,5x25 

313420 5,5x32 

313430 5,5x38 

313450 5,5x50 

313480 5,5x80 

313490 6,3x19 

313500 6,3x25 

313510 6,3x32 

313520 6,3x38 

313530 6,3x50 
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Wood screw coun-
tersunk (flat) head 

DIN 97 A4 

 
Art.no. Dimension 

360210 4x25 

360220 4x30 

360230 4x35 

360239 4x50 

360240 5x25 

360250 5x30 

360260 5x35 

360270 5x40 

360280 5x45 

360290 5x50 

360330 5x60 

360340 5x70 

360300 6x40 

360310 6x50 

360320 6x60 

360350 6x70 

360360 6x80 

360370 8x80 

 

Wood screw 
raised (oval) head 
DIN 96 A4 

 
Art.no. Dimension 

360010 4x16 

360020 4x20 

360030 4x25 

360040 4x30 

360050 5x30 

360060 5x35 

360070 5x40 

360080 5x45 

360090 5x50 

360100 6x40 

360110 6x50 

360120 6x60 

 

Cup square nec 
bolt incl. hexagon 
DIN 603 A4 

 
Art.no. Dimension 

309010 6x25 

309020 6x30 

309030 6x35 

309040 6x40 

309050 6x50 

309060 6x60 

309070 6x70 

309080 6x120 

309100 8x25 

309110 8x30 

309120 8x35 

309130 8x40 

309140 8x50 

309150 8x60 

309160 8x70 
 

 

Continuation DIN 603 
Art.no. Dimension 

309170 8x80 

309180 8x100 

309190 10x25 

309200 10x30 

309210 10x35 

309220 10x40 

309230 10x50 

309240 10x60 

309250 10x70 

309260 10x80 

309270 10x100 

309280 10x120 

 

Raised conter-
sunk (oval) head 
screw  
DIN 964 A4 

 
Art.no. Dimension 

302010 3x8 

302020 3x10 

302030 3x12 

302040 3x16 

302050 3x20 

302060 3x25 

302070 4x8 

302080 4x10 

302090 4x12 

302100 4x16 

302110 4x20 

302120 4x25 

302130 4x30 

302150 4x40 

302160 4x50 

302170 5x10 

302180 5x12 

302190 5x16 

302200 5x20 

302210 5x25 

302220 5x30 

302230 5x35 

302240 5x40 

302250 5x50 

302260 6x12 

302270 6x16 

302280 6x20 

302290 6x25 

302300 6x30 

302310 6x35 

302320 6x40 

302330 6x50 

302340 6x60 

302350 6x70 

302360 6x80 

302370 6x100 

302380 8x16 

302390 8x20 

302400 8x25 

302410 8x30 

302420 8x35 

302430 8x40 

302440 8x50 

302450 8x60 

302460 8x70 

302470 8x80 

302480 8x100 

302540 10x50 

 

Cheese head 
screw 

DIN 84 A4 

 
Art.no. Dimension 

304010 3x6 

304020 3x8 

304030 3x10 

304040 3x12 

304050 3x16 

304060 3x20 

304070 3x25 

304080 3x30 

304090 3x40 

304100 4x6 

304110 4x8 

304120 4x10 

304130 4x12 

304140 4x16 

304150 4x20 

304160 4x25 

304170 4x30 

304180 4x35 

304190 4x40 

304196 4x45 

304200 5x6 

304210 5x8 

304220 5x10 

304230 5x12 

304240 5x16 

304250 5x20 

304260 5x25 

304270 5x30 

304280 5x35 

304290 5x40 

304300 5x50 

304610 5x80 

304620 5x100 

304310 6x10 

304320 6x12 

304330 6x16 

304340 6x20 

304350 6x25 

304360 6x30 

304370 6x35 

304380 6x40 

304390 6x50 

304400 6x60 

304410 6x80 

304420 8x12 

304430 8x16 

304440 8x20 

304450 8x25 

304460 8x30 

304470 8x35 

304480 8x40 

304490 8x50 

304500 8x60 

304510 8x80 

304520 8x70 

304530 10x25 

304540 10x30 

304550 10x35 

304560 10x40 

304570 10x50 

304580 4x80 

 

 

Countersunk 
(flat) head screw  
DIN 963 A4 

Art.no. Dimension 

303020 3x8 

303030 3x10 

303040 3x12 

303050 3x16 

303060 3x20 

303070 3x25 

303000 3x30 

303090 4x8 

303100 4x10 

303110 4x12 

303120 4x16 

303130 4x20 

303140 4x25 

303150 4x30 

303160 4x35 

303170 4x40 

303630 4x50 

303180 5x8 

303190 5x10 

303200 5x12 

303210 5x16 

303220 5x20 

303230 5x25 

303240 5x30 

303250 5x35 

303260 5x40 

303270 5x50 

303280 5x60 

303290 5x70 

303300 5x80 

303670 5x100 

303320 6x12 

303330 6x16 

303340 6x20 

303350 6x25 

303360 6x30 

303370 6x35 

303380 6x40 

303390 6x50 

303400 6x60 

303420 6x80 

303440 6x100 

303460 8x16 

303470 8x20 

303480 8x25 

303490 8x30 

303510 8x40 

303520 8x50 

303550 8x80 

303560 8x100 

303590 10x30 
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Hexagon head 
screw 
DIN 933 =L<=70 mm 
DIN 931 =L>70 mm 

Art.no. Dimension 
300060 4x25 

300100 5x8 

300110 5x10 

300120 5x12 

300130 5x16 

300140 5x20 

300150 5x25 

300160 5x30 

300170 5x35 

300180 5x40 

300190 5x45 

300200 5x50 

300210 5x60 

300220 5x80 

300230 6x10 

300240 6x12 

300250 6x16 

300260 6x20 

300270 6x25 

300280 6x30 

300290 6x35 

300300 6x40 

300310 6x45 

300320 6x50 

300330 6x55 

300340 6x60 

300350 6x65 

300360 6x70 

300370 6x80 

300380 6x100 

300390 8x10 

300400 8x12 

300410 8x16 

300420 8x20 

300430 8x25 

300440 8x30 

300450 8x35 

300460 8x40 

300470 8x45 

300480 8x50 

300490 8x55 

300500 8x60 

300510 8x65 

300520 8x70 

300530 8x75 

300540 8x80 

300550 8x90 

300560 8x100 

300580 8x120 

300590 10x16 

300600 10x20 

300610 10x25 

300620 10x30 

300630 10x35 

300640 10x40 

300650 10x45 

300660 10x50 

300670 10x55 

300680 10x60 

300690 10x65 

300700 10x70 

300710 10x75 

 

 

Continuation 931&933 
Art.no. Dimension 

300720 10x80 

300730 10x90 

300740 10x100 

300750 10x110 

300760 10x120 

300780 12x20 

300790 12x25 

300800 12x30 

300810 12x35 

300820 12x40 

300830 12x45 

300840 12x50 

300850 12x55 

300860 12x60 

300870 12x65 

300880 12x70 

300890 12x75 

300900 12x80 

300910 12x90 

300920 12x100 

300930 12x110 

300940 12x120 

300950 12x130 

300960 12x140 

300970 12x150 
 

MKFX Z Counter-
sunk (oval) head 
screw with cross   
DIN 966 A4 

 
Art.no. Dimension 
307010 4x16 

307020 4x20 

307030 5x16 

307040 5x30 

307050 6x25 

307060 6x40 
 

MRX Z Counter-
sunk (oval) head 
screw with with 
cross DIN 7985 
A4 

 
Art.no. Dimension 
306170 4x30 

306250 5x20 

306270 5x30 

306300 5x50 

306350 6x25 

306380 6x40 

306400 6x60 

 

RING PIN  A2 

 
Art.no. Dimension Ø  
352010 1,25x15 

352020 1,50x19 

352030 2,00x23 
 

 

Split cotter pin 
A4  DIN 94 

 
Art.no. Dimension 
350010 1,0x14 

350020 1,0x20 

350030 1,0x25 

350090 1,6x14 

350100 1,6x20 

350110 1,6x25 

350120 1,6x28 

350170 2,0x14 

350180 2,0x20 

350190 2,0x25 

350200 2,0x28 

350210 2,0x36 

350220 2,0x40 

350000 2,5x12 

350250 2,5x14 

350500 2,5x16 

350260 2,5x20 

350270 2,5x25 

350280 2,5x28 

350290 2,5x36 

350300 2,5x40 

350310 2,5x45 

350320 2,5x50 

350330 3,2x16 

350340 3,2x20 

350350 3,2x25 

350360 3,2x28 

350370 3,2x36 

350380 3,2x40 

350390 3,2x45 

350400 3,2x50 

350420 4,0x20 

350430 4,0x25 

350440 4,0x28 

350460 4,0x40 

350480 4,0x50 

350500 2,5x16 

350510 5,5x50 
 

Hair pin spring A4 

 
Art.no. Ø x L 

353000 2,0x41 

353010 3,0x67 

353020 3,5x75 

353030 4,0x75 

353040 5,0x105 

353050 6,0x117 
 

THREADED ROD 
LENGTH 1000 mm 

DIN 975 A4 

 
Art.nr Dimension 
305010 M 3 

305020 M 4 

305030 M 5 

305040 M 6 

305050 M 8 

305060 M 10 

305070 M 12 
 

 

Hexagon head 
wood screw DIN 
571 

 
Art.no. Dimension 
315010 6x30 

315020 6x40 

315030 6x50 

315050 6x70 

315070 6x100 

315100 8x40 

315110 8x40 

315120 8x60 

315130 8x70 

315150 8x100 

315160 8x120 

315190 10x50 

315200 10x60 

315210 10x70 

315220 10x80 

315230 10x100 

315240 10x120 

315250 8x80 

 

HOSE CLAMPS 
 

HOSE CLAMP 
MINI ABA 2 

 
Art.nr. Spännområde 
910200 8,0-10,3 

910210 10,0-12,3 

910220 12,4-14,3 

910320 15,0-17,3 

910330 11,0-13,3 

 

Hose Clamp ASI 
316 

 
Art.nr Spännområde  

910190 8-16 

910020 12-22 

910030 16-27 

910050 23-35 

910070 30-45 

910080 32-50 

910090 40-60 

910100 50-70 

910120 60-80 

910130 70-90 

910140 80-100 

910150 90-110 

910160 110-130 

910170 140-160 
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BLINDRIVITS 
 

Blind rivit nut 
TT aluminium. 

Open flat heade 

 
Art.no. Dim. d x L 
580500 4x11,0 

580510 5x13,0 

580520 6x14,0 

580530 8x17,5 

580540 10x19,0 

 

Standard rivit 
SS2343 

Convex head, 
mandrel A4 

 
Art.no. ØcL 

580200 3,2x7,0 

580210 3,8x11,0 

580650 3,2-16,0 

580690 4,0-16,0 

580740 4,8-20,0 

580750 4,8-20,0 

 

Standard rivit 
Alum. 

Convex head, 
mandrel steel 

 
Art.no. Dim. Ø x L 

580000 3,0x15,0  

580010 3,2x8,0 

580020 4,0x14 

580030 4,8x24 

580040 6,4x19,5 

580050 3,2x14,0 

580060 6,4x15,5 

580070 4,0x8,0 

580080 4,0x10,0 

580270 TP 4x7 

580820 4,0x15,5 

580830 4,8x19,0  

580850 4,8x25,0 

580860 4,8x30,0 

580870 4,8x40,0 

580900 6,4x26,0 

580910 6,4x31,5 
 

 

 

 

Standard rivit 
Nickel 

And Copper 
(monel) Convex 
head, mandrel 

A4 

 
Art.no. Dim. d x L 

580400 3,2x9,3 

580410 4,0x11,6 

580420 4,8x13,1 

580160 6,4x19,0 

 

HAND RIVITER 

 
Art.no. FOR rivets Ø 

580700 

4x6,4 - 4,8x6, 

4 - 3,2x6,8 - 

2,4x6,4  

580800 
1,6 – 1,8 

2,4 – , 3,2 

 

 

BRASS SCREW 
 

Wood screw 
raised 

countersunk 
(flat) head 

DIN 97 brass 

 
Art.no. Dimension Ø 

x L 

391010 3,0x12 

391020 3,0x16 

391030 3,5x20 

391040 4,0x20 

391050 4,0x25 

391060 4,0x30 

391070 5,0x40 

391080 5,0x50 

 

 

Wood screw 
raised (oval) 

head 
DIN 96 brass 

 
Art.no. Dim. Ø x L 

392060 2,0x10 

392010 2,5x10 

392020 2,5x12 

392030 2,5x16 

392040 3,0x20 

392050 3,5x25 

 

Wood screw 
raised 

countersunk 
(oval) head 

DIN 95 brass 

 
Art.no. Dim. Ø x L 

393010 2,5x12 

393020 3,0x16 

393030 3,5x20 

393040 4,0x25 

393050 5,0x40 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 
 

Wood screw 
raised counter-
sunk (oval) head 
with cross 
DIN 7995 brass 

 
Art.no. Dim. Ø x L 

394020 3,0x16 

394030 3,5x20 

 

LM blister pre-
packed assort-
ment of brass 
wood screws 
Wood screw raised 

(oval) head 
DIN 95 brass 

 
Art.no. Ø x L Antal 

393015 2,5x12 10 st 

393025 3,0x16 8 st 

393035 3,5x20 8 st 

393041 4,0x25 6 st 

393051 5,0x40 4 st 

 

Wood screw 
counter -raised 

head 
DIN 96 brass 

 
Art.no. Ø x L Antal 

392065 2,0x10 10 st 

392015 2,5x10 10 st 

392025 2,5x12 10 st 

392035 2,5x16 8 st 

392045 3,0x20 8 st 

392051 3,5x25 6 st 

 

Wood screw 
counter-sunk (flat) 
head DIN 97 brass 

 
Art.no. Ø x L Antal 

391015 3,0x12 10 st 

391025 3,0x16 10 st 

391035 3,5x20 8 st 

391041 4,0x20 8 st 

391051 4,0x25 8 st 

391061 4,0x30 6 st 

391071 5,0x40 4 st 

391081 5,0x50 3 st 
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Hexagon nut 
DIN 934 A4 

 
Art.nr. Dim Antal 

320015 M3 8 st. 

320025 M4 8 st 

320031 M5 7 st 

320041 M6 5 st 

320051 M8 3 st 

320061 M10 2 st 

320071 M12 2 st 

 

Self locking hexa-
gon nut DIN 985 

A4 

 
Art.nr. Dim Antal 

321015 M3 4 st. 

321025 M4 2 st 

321035 M5 2 st 

321045 M6 2 st 

321051 M8 2 st 

321061 M10 2 st 

321071 M12 1 st 

 

Hexagon domed 
capnut 

DIN 1587 A4 

 
Art.nr. Dim Antal 

322015 M3 3 st. 

322025 M4 2 st 

322035 M5 2 st 

322045 M6 2 st 

322055 M8 2 st 

322061 M10 2 st 

322071 M12 1 st 

 

Wing nut, cold 
pressed 

DIN 315 A4 

 
Art.nr. Dim Antal 

323015 M4 4 st. 

323021 M5 3 st 

323031 M6 2 st 

323041 M8 2 st 

323051 M10 2 st 

323061 M12 1 st 
 

 

Washer 
DIN 125 

 
Art.nr. Dim Antal 

330015 M3 22 st. 

330025 M4 20 st 

330035 M5 15 st 

330045 M6 12 st 

330055 M8 7 st 

330065 M10 3 st 

330075 M12 2 st 

 

 

Spring washer 
DIN 127 A4 

 
Art.nr. Dim Antal 

331015 M3 18 st. 

331025 M4 18 st 

331035 M5 15 st 

331045 M6 9 st 

331055 M8 7 st 

331065 M10 4 st 

331075 M12 3 st 

 

 

Washer big outer- 
Diam. DIN 9021 A4 

 
Art.nr. Dim Antal 

332015 M4 12 st. 

332025 M5 12 st 

332035 M6 9 st 

332045 M8 5 st 

332055 M10 3 st 

332065 M12 2 st 

 
 

Cup washer nickel-
plated brass 

 
Art.nr. d D Ant. 

339015 3,9 9,6 10 st 

339025 4,1 11,0 10 st 

339035 5,9 14,3 10 st 

339045 6,9 15,2 10 st 

339055 8,1 16,7 10 st 

339065 5,0 13,0 10 st 
 

 

Self tapping coun-
tersunk (flat) head 
screw with cross 

DIN 7982 A4 

 
Art.nr. Ø x L Antal 

314015 2,9x13 20 st. 

314035 2,9x19 15 st 

314055 3,5x9,5 12 st 

314085 3,5x13 12 st 

314151 4,2x13 12 st 

314161 4,2x16 12 st 

314241 4,8x19 8 st 

314251 4,8x25 8 st 

314261 4,8x32 6 st 

314271 4,8x38 6 st 

 

Self tapping pan-
head screw with 

cross 
DIN 7981 A4 

 
Art.nr. Ø x L Antal 

311025 2,9x9,5 15 st 

311035 2,9x13 13 st 

311055 2,9x19 12st 

311115 3,5x9,5 12 st 

311125 3,5x13 12 st 

311135 3,5x16 13 st 

311145 3,5x19 11 st 

311155 3,5x25 9 st 

311205 4,2x9,5 12 st 

311215 4,2x13 9 st 

311221 4,2x16 10 st 

311235 4,2x19 9 st 

311241 4,2x25 8 st 

311255 4,2x32 7 st 

311261 4,2x38 6 st 

311301 4,8x13 8 st 

311311 4,8x16 7 st 

311321 4,8x19 6 st 

311331 4,8x25 6 st 

311341 4,8x32 5 st 

311351 4,8x38 5 st 

311361 4,8x50 2 st 

311371 5,5x16 4 st 

311411 5,5x19 5 st 

311421 5,5x25 5 st 

311431 5,5x32 4 st 

311441 5,5x38 3 st 

311451 5,5x50 2 st 

 
Self tapping 

counter-sunk 
(oval) head screw 

with cross 
DIN 7983 A4 

 
Art.nr. Ø x L Antal 

507001 2,9x9,5 20 st 

507002 2,9x13 20 st 
 

 

Continuation Self 
tap-ping 

countersunk (oval) 
head with cross 

DIN 7983 A4 
Art.nr. Ø x L Antal 

313105 3,5x9,5 12 st 

507004 3,5x13 12 st 

507005 3,5x16 12 st 

507006 3,5x19 12 st 

507007 3,5x25 12 st 

507008 3,5x32 12 st 

313205 4,2x13 9 st 

313215 4,2x16 9 st 

313225 4,2x19 9 st 

313235 4,2x25 8 st 

313245 4,2x32 7 st 

313255 4,2x38 6 st 

313301 4,8x16 7 st 

507009 4,8x19 8 st 

507010 4,8x25 8 st 

507011 4,8x32 8 st 

507012 4,8x38 6 st 

313361 4,8x50 2 st 

313391 5,5x16 5 st 

313401 5,5x19 5 st 

313411 5,5x25 4 st 

313421 5,5x32 4 st 

313431 5,5x38 3 st 

313451 5,5x50 2 st 

 
Hexagon head bolt 

and screw incl. 
hexagon nut 

DIN 933 =L<=70 
mm 

DIN 931 =L>70 mm 

 
Art.nr. Ø x L Antal 

516520 5x20 6 st 

516525 5x25 5 st 

516530 5x30 5 st 

516540 5x40 4 st 

300261 6x20 3 st 

516625 6x25 4 st 

300281 6x30 3 st 

516640 6x40 4 st 

300321 6x50 2 st 

516820 8x20 4 st 

300431 8x25 2 st 

516830 8x30 3 st 

300461 8x40 2 st 

516850 8x50 4 st 

516860 8x60 4 st 

300547 8x80 1 st 

300621 10x30 1 st 

517040 10x40 2 st 

300661 10x50 2 st 

517060 10x60 2 st 

300747 10x100 1 st 

300821 12x40 2 st 

300927 12x100 1 st 
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Raised contersunk 
(oval) head screw 
incl. Hexagonnut 

DIN 964 A4 

 
Art.no. Ø x L Antal 

302105 4x16 5 st 

302115 4x20 5 st 

302125 4x25 4 st 

302191 5x16 4 st 

302211 5x25 4 st 

302241 5x40 3 st 

302291 6x25 3 st 

302321 6x40 3 st 

302331 6x50 2 st 

302344 6x60 2 st 

302441 8x50 1 st 

302477 8x80 1 st 

302487 8x100 1 st 
 

 

Cheese head 
screw incl. nut DIN 

84 A4 

 
Art.no. Ø x L Antal 

304065 3x20 8 st 

304145 4x16 7 st 

304165 4x25 6 st 

304175 4x30 6 st 

304251 5x20 6 st 

304271 5x30 5 st 

304301 5x50 3 st 

304351 6x25 4 st 

304381 6x40 3 st 

304404 6x60 2 st 

304417 6x80 2 st 

304471 8x35 2 st 

304481 8x40 2 st 

304491 8x50 2 st 

304517 8x80 1 st 
 

 

Countersunk (flat) 
head screw incl. 
hexagon DIN 963 

A4 

 
Art.no. Ø x L Antal 
303125 4x16 8 st 

303155 4x30 6 st 

303221 5x20 6 st 

303241 5x30 5 st 

303271 5x50 4 st 

303284 5x60 3 st 

303351 6x25 4 st 

303381 6x40 3 st 

303404 6x60 2 st 

303511 8x40 2 st 

303521 8x50 2 st 

303557 8x80 1 st 

 

 

MRX Z Counter-
sunk (oval) head 
screw with cross, 

incl.nut 
DIN 7985 A4 

 
Art.no. Ø x L Antal 

306145 4x16 7 st 

306175 4x30 6 st 

306255 5x20 6 st. 

306275 5x30 5 st 

306305 5x50 3 st 

306355 6x25 4 st 

306385 6x40 3 st 

306404 6x60 2 st 

 

 

MKFX Z Counter-
sunk (oval) head 
screw with cross 

incl.nut 
DIN 966 A4 

 
Art.no. Ø x L Antal 

307015 4x16 7 st 

307025 4x20 6 st 

307035 5x16 6 st. 

307046 5x30 5 st 

307055 6x25 4 st 

307065 6x40 3 st 

 

 

Split cotter pin 
DIN 94 A4 H= fits to 

Hasselfors 

 
Art.no. Ø x L Antal 
350035 1,0x25 8 st 

350105 1,6x20 8st 

540220 2,0x20 12 st 

540225 2,5x25 10 st 

350205 2,0x30 7 st 

350005 H 2,5x12 8 st 

350505 H 2,5x16 8 st 

350305 2,5x40 5 st 

350325 2,5x50 3 st 

350345 H 3,2x20 8 st 

350355 H 3,2x25 8 st 

350385 3,2x40 4 st 

350395 3,2x45 3 st 

350115 1,6x25 8 st 

350265 2,5x20 8 st 

350295 2,5x36 5 

350335 3,2x16 8 

350375 3,2x36 6 

350445 4x28 3 

350465 4x40 3 

350483 4x50 2 

350485 4x50 2 

 

 

RING PIN A2 

 
Art.nr. Ø x L Antal 
352015 1,25x15 4 

352025 1,5x19 4 

352035 2,0x23 4 

 

Hair pin spring A4 

 
Art.nr. Ø x L Antal 

353003 2,0x41 4 st 

353013 3,0x67 4 st 

353023 3,5x75 3 st 

353033 4,0x75 3 st 

353043 5,0x105 2 st 

353053 6,0x117 2 st 

 
 

Standard rivit AL  
Convex head, 
mandrel steel 

 
Art.nr. Ø x L Antal 

580005 3,0-15,0 10 

580015 3,2x8,0 5 

580021 4,0-14,0 5 

580034 4,8-24,0 5 

580045 6,4x19,5 5 

580055 3,2x14,0 5 

580065 6,4-15,5 5 

580075 4,0-8,0 5 

580085 4,0x10,0 5 

580825 4,0x15,5 10 

580835 4,8x19,0 10 

580853 4,8x25,5 8 

580863 4,8x30,0 8 

580873 4,8x40,0 8 

580903 6,4-26,0 8 

580913 6,4-31,5 8 

 

Standard rivit 
SS2343 Convex 

head, mandrel A4 
Art.nr. Ø x L Antal 

580655 3,2-16,0 5 

580743 4,8-20,0 4 

580753 4,8-20,0 2 

 

Standard rivit 
Nickel and Copper 

(monel) Convex 
head, mandrel A4 

Art.nr. Ø x L Antal 

580405 3,2-9,0 8 

580415 4,0-11,5 8 

580425 4,8-12,5 8 

 

 

STAINLESS STEEL 
 

Wood screw 
counter-sunk flat 

head 
DIN 97 A4 

 
Art.no. Ø x L Antal 

502425 4x25 6 st 

502435 4x35 6 st 

502525 5x25 6 st 

502530 5x30 4 st 

502535 5x35 4 st 

502540 5x40 4 st 

502545 5x45 3 st 

502550 5x50 3 st 

502640 6x40 3 st 

502650 6x50 3 st 

502660 6x60 2 st 

 

Wood screw raised 
head DIN 96 A4 

 
Art.no. Ø x L Antal 

500416 4x16 8 st 

500420 4x20 8 st 

500425 4x25 6 st 

500430 4x30 6 st 

500530 5x30 4 st 

500535 5x35 4 st 

500540 5x40 4 st 

500545 5x45 3 st 

500550 5x50 3 st 

500640 6x40 3 st 

500650 6x50 3 st 

500660 6x60 2 st 

 

Wood screws Brass 
 

Wood screw raised 
(oval) head 

DIN 95 brass 

 
Art.no. Ø x L Antal 

393015 2,5x12 10 st 

393025 3,0x16 8 st 

393035 3,5x20 8 st 

393041 4,0x25 6 st 

393051 5,0x40 4 st 

 

Wood screw counter 
raised head 

DIN 96 brass 

 
Art.no. Ø x L Antal 

392065 2,0x10 10 st 

392015 2,5x10 10 st 

392025 2,5x12 10 st 

392035 2,5x16 8 st 

392045 3,0x20 8 st 

392051 3,5x25 6 st 

 


